For Cartridge Filters
 3M Housings
     IW Series
The IW housings are constructed from 316 L stainless steel and designed and built in
accordance with AD Merkblätter 95. They have a pressure rating design of between
8 and 10 bar g depending on the model and can be used in temperatures up to 150 ºC.
This ensures they are compatible with most process applications. Interior and exterior
surfaces are polished and crevice-free to meet industry requirements for surface fi nish.

party for any loss of profi ts or other direct or indirect costs, expenses, losses or consequential damages arising out of or as a result of any defects in or failure of its products or any part or parts thereof or arising out of or as a result of parts or components
incorporated in Seller’s equipment but not supplied by the Seller.
Ordering Guide IW Range
Cartridge
Quantity
Housing
Type
Drains
Closure
Type
Cartridge
Height
Inlet/Outlet
Connection
PED 97/23/EC
Category
Surface Finish
(wet parts)
01 IW N (No drains) C (Clamp) 1 (10”)
2 (20”)
3 (30”)
4 (40”)
T1
D1
F1
M1
(Triclover DN 1.0” )
(DIN 11851 Male DN 25)
(DIN 2633 Flange DN 32)
MACON 25 mm
1 (Category I) F3 (Mechanical Polished  <0.8 μm Ra)
03 IW N (No drains) C (Clamp) 1 (10”)
2 (20”)
3 (30”)
4 (40”)
T1
D1
F1
M1
(Triclover DN 1.0” )
(DIN 11851 Male DN 25)
(DIN 2633 Flange DN 32)
MACON 25 mm
1 (Category I) F3 (Mechanical Polished  <0.8 μm Ra)
05 IW N (No drains) C (Clamp) 1 (10”)
2 (20”)
3 (30”)
4 (40”)
T2
D2
F2
M2
(Triclover DN 2.0” )
(DIN 11851 Male DN 50)
(DIN 2633 Flange 40 mm)
MACON 50 mm
1 (Category I) F3 (Mechanical Polished  <0.8 μm Ra)
08 IW N (No drains) C (Clamp) 1 (10”)
2 (20”)
3 (30”)
4 (40”)
T2
D2
F2
M2
(Triclover DN 2.0” )
(DIN 11851 Male DN 50)
(DIN 2633 Flange 40 mm)
MACON 50 mm
1 (Category I) F3 (Mechanical Polished  <0.8 μm Ra)
12 IW N (No drains) B (Bolted) 1 (10”)
2 (20”)
3 (30”)